
 
 
 
 

       CONTRACT INFO SHEET 
 

 
                                              Monroe County Division of Purchasing 
                 200 County Office Building, Rochester NY 14614 
 
 
 

 

 

DATE:  JANUARY 25, 2024 
 

 

CONTRACT EXTENSION 
 

  

BID TITLE:    Election Printing    
 

CONTRACT #:   BP#0110-20 (4700007569)    

  

CONTRACT DATES:  04/07/2020 – 12/31/2024  

 

BUYER:    Susan Archacki 

PHONE:    585-753-1110 

FAX:     585-753-1104      
            

VENDOR(S):    #11105465 
     Phoenix Graphics 

1525 Emerson Street 
Rochester, New York 14606 

              
             

CHANGES AS FOLLOWS:   THE ABOVE CONTRACT HAS BEEN EXTENDED THROUGH 
December 31, 2024. 

 
 
 
 
         Susan Archacki  
         Buyer 
          
 

 

 
XC: BP FOLDER 
 VENDOR 
 BUYER 
 WS 

 





 
 
 
 

       CONTRACT INFO SHEET 
 

 
                                              Monroe County Division of Purchasing 
                 200 County Office Building, Rochester NY 14614 
 
 
 

 

 

DATE:    SEPTEMBER 2, 2020 
 

 

CONTRACT UPDATE 
 

  
BID TITLE:    Election Printing    
 
 

CONTRACT #:   BP#0110-20 (4700007569)      

 

 

CONTRACT DATES:   04/07/2020 – 12/31/2020   

 

BUYER:    Susan Archacki 

PHONE:    585-753-1110 

FAX:     585-753-1104       
           

VENDOR(S):    #11105465 
     Phoenix Graphics  

1525 Emerson Street  
Rochester, New York 14606 

              

CHANGES AS FOLLOWS:   

 
The following items have been added to the contract as of July 30, 2020. 

 

Confirmation Forms, QTY >= 10K $0.16 ea 

Village Election Day Ballots $0.45 ea 

Early Voting Blank Paper – no stub $0.10 ea 

Village Test Ballots $2.50 ea 

Premarked Test Ballots $1.25 ea 

Tally Sheets $0.42 ea 

 
 
 
          

Susan Archacki  
         Buyer 
          

 
XC: BP FOLDER 
 VENDOR 
 BUYER 
 B. Sitter 

 




































	1001-20 First Page
	0110-20 Original
	0110-20 First Page 
	0110-20 Original


